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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 5 DANNEELS Jill (Rg=1)

Pass 10 1:26.899

Pass 23 2:37.268 1 1:10.369 *

Pass 39 3:46.125 2 1:08.857 *

Pass 57 4:52.927 3 1:06.802 **

Pass 75 5:59.729 4 1:06.802

Pass 91 7:08.499 5 1:08.770

Pass 108 8:15.726 6 1:07.227

Pass 120 9:22.570 7 1:06.844

Pass 132 10:31.666 8 1:09.096

Pass 147 11:38.469 9 1:06.803

Pass 162 12:44.957 10 1:06.488 **

Pass 175 13:54.253 11 1:09.296

Pass 191 15:00.407 12 1:06.154 **

In 207 16:13.571 13 1:13.164

In 241 19:05.584 14 2:52.013

No 6 GIRARD Beatrice (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:13.549

Pass 19 2:22.330 1 1:08.781 **

Pass 36 3:30.604 2 1:08.274 **

Pass 54 4:38.253 3 1:07.649 **

Pass 71 5:46.240 4 1:07.987

Pass 89 6:54.107 5 1:07.867

In 105 8:06.273 6 1:12.166

Pass 144 11:18.153 7 3:11.880

Pass 158 12:26.365 8 1:08.212

Pass 174 13:34.289 9 1:07.924

Pass 189 14:43.015 10 1:08.726

Pass 202 15:50.425 11 1:07.410 *

Pass 217 16:58.316 12 1:07.891

Pass 228 18:05.549 13 1:07.233 *

Pass 242 19:13.172 14 1:07.623

Pass 258 20:21.050 15 1:07.878

No 13 HERFORT Francine (Rg=11)

Pass 9 1:26.746

Pass 27 2:39.865 1 1:13.119 *

Pass 44 3:52.094 2 1:12.229 *

Pass 62 5:03.769 3 1:11.675 *

Pass 80 6:15.666 4 1:11.897

Pass 97 7:26.974 5 1:11.308 *

Pass 113 8:38.495 6 1:11.521

Pass 125 9:50.212 7 1:11.717

Pass 141 11:01.957 8 1:11.745

Pass 155 12:13.283 9 1:11.326

Pass 172 13:24.609 10 1:11.326

Pass 186 14:35.625 11 1:11.016 *

Pass 201 15:47.159 12 1:11.534

Pass 218 16:59.289 13 1:12.130

Pass 230 18:11.667 14 1:12.378

Pass 246 19:23.488 15 1:11.821

Pass 262 20:35.064 16 1:11.576

No 21 LOUIS Emmanuelle (Rg=16)

Pass 53 4:32.807

Pass 72 5:47.135 1 1:14.328 *

Pass 90 7:01.410 2 1:14.275 *

Pass 107 8:15.561 3 1:14.151 *

Pass 122 9:30.846 4 1:15.285

Pass 135 10:44.306 5 1:13.460 *

Pass 151 11:58.864 6 1:14.558

Pass 168 13:13.164 7 1:14.300

Pass 184 14:27.471 8 1:14.307

Pass 200 15:40.634 9 1:13.163 *

Pass 216 16:55.348 10 1:14.714

Pass 229 18:11.142 11 1:15.794

Pass 247 19:27.013 12 1:15.871

Pass 263 20:40.656 13 1:13.643

No 24 RETRIF Lisa (Rg=15)

Pass 17 1:37.416

Pass 33 2:54.213 1 1:16.797 *

Pass 50 4:09.623 2 1:15.410 *

Pass 68 5:23.647 3 1:14.024 *

Pass 85 6:36.353 4 1:12.706 *

In 104 7:59.602 5 1:23.249

Pass 163 12:49.287 6 4:49.685

Pass 178 14:02.312 7 1:13.025

Pass 194 15:15.520 8 1:13.208

Pass 210 16:31.509 9 1:15.989

Pass 224 17:46.690 10 1:15.181

Pass 239 19:02.686 11 1:15.996

Pass 257 20:20.656 12 1:17.970

No 26 DUPOUY Jennifer (Rg=13)

Pass 15 1:35.514

Pass 32 2:50.673 1 1:15.159 *

Pass 49 4:03.756 2 1:13.083 *

Pass 67 5:17.953 3 1:14.197

In 86 6:39.980 4 1:22.027

Pass 142 11:06.107 5 4:26.127

Pass 157 12:18.681 6 1:12.574 *

Pass 173 13:30.907 7 1:12.226 *

Pass 188 14:42.773 8 1:11.866 *

Pass 205 15:56.194 9 1:13.421

Pass 220 17:08.182 10 1:11.988

Pass 232 18:20.439 11 1:12.257

Pass 249 19:32.770 12 1:12.331

Pass 265 20:46.196 13 1:13.426
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No 32 GEORGES Eva (Rg=17)

Pass 14 1:33.036

Pass 30 2:47.721 1 1:14.685 *

Pass 47 4:02.337 2 1:14.616 *

Pass 65 5:17.021 3 1:14.684

Pass 83 6:30.877 4 1:13.856 *

Pass 101 7:45.049 5 1:14.172

Pass 116 9:00.308 6 1:15.259

Pass 129 10:14.280 7 1:13.972

Pass 145 11:28.914 8 1:14.634

Pass 160 12:43.702 9 1:14.788

Pass 177 13:58.027 10 1:14.325

Pass 193 15:11.519 11 1:13.492 *

Pass 213 16:46.178 12 1:34.659

Pass 226 18:01.901 13 1:15.723

Pass 244 19:17.657 14 1:15.756

Pass 261 20:34.996 15 1:17.339

No 34 MAUROUX Beatrice (Rg=10)

Pass 6 1:22.789

Pass 22 2:36.509 1 1:13.720 *

Pass 41 3:49.496 2 1:12.987 *

Pass 61 5:03.059 3 1:13.563

Pass 79 6:14.919 4 1:11.860 *

Pass 96 7:26.483 5 1:11.564 *

Pass 112 8:37.485 6 1:11.002 *

In 127 9:57.375 7 1:19.890

Pass 234 18:31.806 8 8:34.431

Pass 250 19:48.634 9 1:16.828

Pass 266 21:06.520 10 1:17.886

No 37 VIEILLARD Line (Rg=3)

In 34 2:58.402

Pass 51 4:20.748 1 1:22.346 *

Pass 69 5:31.081 2 1:10.333 *

Pass 87 6:40.704 3 1:09.623 *

Pass 103 7:50.230 4 1:09.526 *

Pass 117 9:00.977 5 1:10.747

In 131 10:18.053 6 1:17.076

Pass 170 13:17.265 7 2:59.212

Pass 190 14:45.455 8 1:28.190

Pass 204 15:55.871 9 1:10.416

Pass 219 17:04.297 10 1:08.426 *

Pass 231 18:12.685 11 1:08.388 *

Pass 245 19:22.903 12 1:10.218

Pass 259 20:31.975 13 1:09.072

No 44 GALLET Amandine (Rg=14)

Pass 12 1:28.689

Pass 29 2:47.277 1 1:18.588 *

Pass 48 4:03.067 2 1:15.790 *

Pass 66 5:17.608 3 1:14.541 *

Pass 84 6:31.437 4 1:13.829 *

Pass 102 7:48.790 5 1:17.353

Pass 118 9:03.381 6 1:14.591

Pass 130 10:16.871 7 1:13.490 *

Pass 146 11:30.684 8 1:13.813

Pass 161 12:44.121 9 1:13.437 *

Pass 176 13:57.808 10 1:13.687

Pass 192 15:10.566 11 1:12.758 *

Pass 208 16:23.087 12 1:12.521 *

Pass 221 17:35.959 13 1:12.872

Pass 235 18:51.496 14 1:15.537

Pass 252 20:04.684 15 1:13.188

No 47 POLONI Alexandra (Rg=4)

Pass 4 1:17.423

Pass 20 2:27.874 1 1:10.451 *

Pass 38 3:39.120 2 1:11.246

Pass 56 4:49.553 3 1:10.433 *

Pass 74 5:59.470 4 1:09.917 *

Pass 92 7:09.588 5 1:10.118

Pass 109 8:18.475 6 1:08.887 *

Pass 121 9:27.710 7 1:09.235

Pass 134 10:36.441 8 1:08.731 *

Pass 148 11:44.867 9 1:08.426 *

Pass 164 12:54.500 10 1:09.633

Pass 179 14:05.381 11 1:10.881

Pass 195 15:17.447 12 1:12.066

Pass 209 16:30.299 13 1:12.852

Pass 222 17:42.643 14 1:12.344

Pass 237 18:54.871 15 1:12.228

Pass 253 20:08.262 16 1:13.391

No 51 VIEL Amelie (Rg=7)

Pass 5 1:18.120

Pass 21 2:28.454 1 1:10.334 *

Pass 37 3:38.686 2 1:10.232 *

Pass 55 4:48.993 3 1:10.307

Pass 73 5:58.251 4 1:09.258 *

In 93 7:15.971 5 1:17.720

Pass 138 10:54.791 6 3:38.820

Pass 153 12:05.743 7 1:10.952

Pass 169 13:15.802 8 1:10.059

Pass 183 14:25.076 9 1:09.274

In 199 15:38.199 10 1:13.123

Pass 238 19:00.230 11 3:22.031

Pass 254 20:11.374 12 1:11.144

No 87 FUENTES Audrey (Rg=6)

Pass 11 1:27.294

Pass 25 2:38.497 1 1:11.203 *

Pass 40 3:48.366 2 1:09.869 *

Pass 58 4:57.704 3 1:09.338 *
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No 87 FUENTES Audrey (Rg=6)

Pass 76 6:07.619 4 1:09.915

Pass 94 7:17.605 5 1:09.986

Pass 110 8:27.208 6 1:09.603

Pass 123 9:36.585 7 1:09.377

Pass 136 10:47.764 8 1:11.179

Pass 150 11:57.133 9 1:09.369

Pass 166 13:06.444 10 1:09.311 *

Pass 180 14:16.505 11 1:10.061

Pass 196 15:25.779 12 1:09.274 *

Pass 211 16:34.948 13 1:09.169 *

Pass 223 17:44.255 14 1:09.307

Pass 236 18:53.763 15 1:09.508

Pass 251 20:03.366 16 1:09.603

No 88 NAHAJCZUK Aurelie (Rg=5)

Pass 16 1:37.005

Pass 31 2:50.100 1 1:13.095 *

Pass 46 4:01.051 2 1:10.951 *

Pass 64 5:12.546 3 1:11.495

Pass 82 6:22.501 4 1:09.955 *

Pass 99 7:33.446 5 1:10.945

Pass 114 8:42.750 6 1:09.304 *

Pass 126 9:51.722 7 1:08.972 *

Pass 140 11:01.186 8 1:09.464

Pass 154 12:10.713 9 1:09.527

Pass 171 13:19.862 10 1:09.149

Pass 185 14:33.561 11 1:13.699

In 203 15:51.812 12 1:18.251

Pass 248 19:29.148 13 3:37.336

Pass 264 20:44.023 14 1:14.875

No 89 MUROLO Valentine (Rg=9)

Pass 7 1:25.963

Pass 24 2:37.960 1 1:11.997 *

Pass 42 3:49.753 2 1:11.793 *

Pass 59 5:00.652 3 1:10.899 *

Pass 77 6:11.501 4 1:10.849 *

Pass 95 7:23.101 5 1:11.600

Pass 111 8:34.711 6 1:11.610

Pass 124 9:45.888 7 1:11.177

Pass 139 10:58.188 8 1:12.300

In 156 12:16.986 9 1:18.798

Pass 214 16:52.366 10 4:35.380

Pass 227 18:02.814 11 1:10.448 *

Pass 243 19:15.880 12 1:13.066

No 95 LEMAIRE Marie (Rg=18)

Pass 18 1:43.832

Pass 35 3:04.974 1 1:21.142 *

Pass 52 4:21.212 2 1:16.238 *

Pass 70 5:36.826 3 1:15.614 *

Pass 88 6:51.738 4 1:14.912 *

Pass 106 8:06.981 5 1:15.243

Pass 119 9:21.367 6 1:14.386 *

Pass 133 10:36.096 7 1:14.729

Pass 149 11:50.471 8 1:14.375 *

Pass 165 13:05.195 9 1:14.724

Pass 181 14:20.655 10 1:15.460

Pass 198 15:37.131 11 1:16.476

Pass 215 16:53.257 12 1:16.126

In 233 18:24.927 13 1:31.670

Pass 260 20:33.146 14 2:08.219

No 146 HAMON Vanessa (Rg=12)

Pass 13 1:29.206

Pass 28 2:44.476 1 1:15.270 *

Pass 45 3:57.460 2 1:12.984 *

Pass 63 5:10.351 3 1:12.891 *

Pass 81 6:22.290 4 1:11.939 *

Pass 100 7:35.016 5 1:12.726

Pass 115 8:46.156 6 1:11.140 *

Pass 128 9:57.530 7 1:11.374

Pass 143 11:09.582 8 1:12.052

In 159 12:30.317 9 1:20.735

Pass 187 14:40.236 10 2:09.919

In 206 16:06.549 11 1:26.313

Pass 255 20:15.017 12 4:08.468

No 184 SCHANEN Celine (Rg=8)

Pass 8 1:26.499

Pass 26 2:38.934 1 1:12.435 *

Pass 43 3:50.068 2 1:11.134 *

Pass 60 5:02.075 3 1:12.007

Pass 78 6:12.056 4 1:09.981 *

In 98 7:28.123 5 1:16.067

Pass 137 10:49.340 6 3:21.217

Pass 152 11:59.665 7 1:10.325

Pass 167 13:11.279 8 1:11.614

Pass 182 14:21.892 9 1:10.613

Pass 197 15:33.433 10 1:11.541

Pass 212 16:44.277 11 1:10.844

Pass 225 17:54.624 12 1:10.347

Pass 240 19:05.440 13 1:10.816

Pass 256 20:19.385 14 1:13.945


